
CTGA Sun, Mar 06, 2011

QUICKSAND    *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 72
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 9 7 11 1 3 13 5 15 17 10 6 12 4 8 14 16 2 18

1st FLIGHT

 Jones, Greg 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 86 11 75 $37.50 5,000 

 McGuire, Dave 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 4 4 83 7 76 $50.00 3,500 

 Smith, James 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 86 9 77 $40.00 3,000 

 LaPrairie, Matt 5 4 6 6 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 83 4 79 $15.00 2,500 

 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 7 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 3 4 4 84 4 80 2,125 

 Layton, Hunter 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 7 6 4 5 3 5 4 86 6 80 2,125 

 Hilpert, Ed 4 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 7 6 4 6 3 6 5 95 10 85 1,875 

 Melnyk, Brian 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 3 5 7 6 7 4 8 3 4 5 96 8 88 1,875 

 Lowe, Kevin 8 4 5 6 4 6 7 6 3 5 5 8 8 4 10 4 7 5 105 11 94 1,875 

2nd FLIGHT

 Spellings, Dude 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 7 3 6 3 6 5 87 12 75 $75.00 5,000 

 Hall, Rick 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 5 3 5 6 4 7 5 6 4 6 4 91 15 76 $50.00 3,500 

 Vayo, John 6 4 6 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 3 92 14 78 $20.00 3,000 

 Smith, Bill 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 95 14 81 $15.00 2,375 

 Gimenez, Joe 6 4 6 4 7 9 4 4 3 5 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 94 13 81 $15.00 2,375 

 Abrams, Jim 4 4 7 7 7 5 5 6 4 8 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 4 95 13 82 1,937 

 Homeier, Carl 7 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 6 5 10 4 5 5 6 4 96 14 82 1,937 

 Tewell, Andy 4 4 7 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 8 3 5 4 7 6 98 14 84 1,875 

 Outlaw, Dev 5 5 6 4 9 7 4 6 3 6 6 6 7 4 5 4 8 4 99 14 85 1,875 

 Cearley, Mike 5 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 7 7 7 9 5 6 4 5 6 101 13 88 1,875 

 Sigman, Mike 4 7 10 5 7 7 6 6 4 8 6 7 8 4 5 2 9 4 109 14 95 1,800 

 Hull, Ian 5 5 7 5 10 9 8 6 4 7 7 5 8 5 6 4 6 4 111 14 97 1,800 

3rd FLIGHT

 Pennington, Bobby 5 4 7 5 7 7 4 5 3 4 5 5 10 4 6 5 10 5 101 29 72 $75.00 5,000 

 Givens, Carl 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 92 18 74 $50.00 3,500 

 Wofford, Randall 4 4 5 5 5 6 9 5 4 7 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 95 19 76 $40.00 3,000 

 Tipton, Barry 6 4 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 7 4 5 5 100 23 77 $30.00 2,500 

 Preece, Scott 5 6 7 4 6 9 6 5 3 5 6 5 7 3 5 4 5 5 96 17 79 2,250 

 Jones, Jeff 6 4 7 4 7 10 5 5 4 5 4 5 9 3 5 3 4 5 95 15 80 2,000 

 Morales, Juan 6 4 6 5 5 9 4 6 5 6 7 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 98 17 81 1,875 

 Means, Jim 6 4 6 5 8 6 4 8 3 7 5 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 99 17 82 1,875 

 Hull, Jim 6 5 7 5 7 7 7 7 4 6 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 5 103 17 86 1,875 

 Barnes, Steve 9 4 7 5 5 8 6 5 4 5 5 8 9 4 6 2 5 6 103 17 86 1,875 

 Beltran, Bruce 7 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 4 6 8 6 10 4 5 6 5 5 106 18 88 1,800 

# 2  No Greenie # 14 Eddie Nunez 13' 5"

FedEx       
    Points

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



# 9  Rick Hall 7' 1" # 16 Mike Sigman 17' 5"



SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces Amount

 Abrams, Jim 4 4 7 7 7 5 5 6 4 8 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 4

 Cearley, Mike 5 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 7 7 7 9 5 6 4 5 6

 Gimenez, Joe 6 4 6 4 7 9 4 4 3 5 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 5

 Hilpert, Ed 4 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 7 6 4 6 3 6 5

 Jones, Greg 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 4

 LaPrairie, Matt 5 4 6 6 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 $55.50 

 Layton, Hunter 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 7 6 4 5 3 5 4

 Lowe, Kevin 8 4 5 6 4 6 7 6 3 5 5 8 8 4 10 4 7 5

 McGuire, Dave 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 4 4

 Melnyk, Brian 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 3 5 7 6 7 4 8 3 4 5

 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 7 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 3 4 4

 Smith, James 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 $18.50 

 Spellings, Dude 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 7 3 6 3 6 5

2nd Trash Flight
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces Amount

 Barnes, Steve 9 4 7 5 5 8 6 5 4 5 5 8 9 4 6 2 5 6 $42.50 

 Beltran, Bruce 7 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 4 6 8 6 10 4 5 6 5 5

 Givens, Carl 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 $17.00 

 Hall, Rick 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 5 3 5 6 4 7 5 6 4 6 4

 Homeier, Carl 7 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 6 5 10 4 5 5 6 4 $17.00 

 Hull, Ian 5 5 7 5 10 9 8 6 4 7 7 5 8 5 6 4 6 4

 Hull, Jim 6 5 7 5 7 7 7 7 4 6 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 5

 Jones, Jeff 6 4 7 4 7 10 5 5 4 5 4 5 9 3 5 3 4 5 $17.00 

 Means, Jim 6 4 6 5 8 6 4 8 3 7 5 6 6 3 6 5 6 5

 Morales, Juan 6 4 6 5 5 9 4 6 5 6 7 6 6 5 6 3 4 5

 Outlaw, Dev 5 5 6 4 9 7 4 6 3 6 6 6 7 4 5 4 8 4

 Pennington, Bobby 5 4 7 5 7 7 4 5 3 4 5 5 10 4 6 5 10 5 $17.00 

 Preece, Scott 5 6 7 4 6 9 6 5 3 5 6 5 7 3 5 4 5 5

 Sigman, Mike 4 7 10 5 7 7 6 6 4 8 6 7 8 4 5 2 9 4 $42.50 

 Smith, Bill 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 6

 Tewell, Andy 4 4 7 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 8 3 5 4 7 6

 Tipton, Barry 6 4 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 7 4 5 5

 Vayo, John 6 4 6 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 3 $17.00 

 Wofford, Randall 4 4 5 5 5 6 9 5 4 7 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 6


